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Office of Economic Development
Tel (510) 284-4020
www.fremont.gov 
www.ThinkFremont.com
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Scale  1:97,200  or  1 inch = 8,100 feet
Map prepared on March 23, 2011.
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

No
Amber Kinetics
Centrosolar America Inc.
Deeya Energy Inc.
EchoFirst Inc.
Encore Solar Inc.
Everbright Solar
GlassPoint Solar
Green Volts
Intematix Corp.
Leyden Energy (Mobius Power)

Clean Tech Firm
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No
Oorja Protonics Inc.
Pacific Solar Tech
PlasmaSi
Purfresh Inc.
Satcon Power Systems
Sierra Solar Power Inc.
Solaria Corporation
Solyndra Inc.
Sun Innovations
Xcell Power

Clean Tech Firm


